
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 14th December, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS,

Balance on 1st April, 1872 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

BEVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service

Revenue ...

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS. .

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

. 1872-73.

£

20,080,0.00
23,310,000
9,700,000

- 2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

iding- Balance ...

the Exchequer

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1 st April,

to
14th December,

1872.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

14,746,000
16,941,000
6,875>000

449,000
2,477,000
3,380,000

• • 575,000
245,000

3,110,537

48,798,537

58,141,189

1,995,062

£60,136,251

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

14,523,000
15,356,000
6,878,000

425,000 '
1,896,000
3,192,000

525,000
245,000

3,547,229

46,587,229

53,610,664

1,820,384

1,000,000

56,431,048

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt... ... ...

BaUnce.cn U«U December, .872:- {*£ * ££*

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st

April, to
14th December,

1872.

£

18,418,684
1,082,771

28,904,949

48,406,40 I

2,204,007

305,000
1,977,621

52,893,032

6,077,239
1,165,980

£60,136,251

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

18,435,846
1,245,255

29,592,201

49,274,302

1,205,272

145,800
739,179

51,364,553

4,059,733
J, 006,762

56,431,048
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Treasury, 17th December, 1872.


