RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 14th December, 1872.

REVENUE . AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year . 1872–73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, to 14th December, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, to 14th December, 1872.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872:— Bank of England	£ —	£ 7,706,924	£ 5,678,915	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt	£ 26,830,000	£ 18,418,684	£ 18,436,846
Bank of Ireland REVENUE.	_	1,635,728 9,342,652	7,028,435	Other charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services voted by Parliament	1,780,000 42,7 03,000	1,082,771 28,904,949	1,245,255 29,592,201
Customs	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000 3,300,000	14,746,000 16,941,000 6,875,000 449,000 2,477,000 3,380,000 575,000 245,000 3,110,537	14,523,000 15,356,000 6,878,000 425,000 1,896,000 3,192,000 525,000 245,000 3,547,229	Expenditure	£71,313,000	48,406,401	49,274,302
Revenue		48,798,537	46,587,229	OTTO D. 1 1111711111			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications Temporary Advances not repaid		1,820,384 — 1,000,000	Expenses of Fortifications		305,000 1,977,621 52,893,032 6,077,239	1,205,272 145,800 789,179 51,364,553 4,059,733	
Totals	*** *** ***	£60,136,251	56,431,048	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Bank of Ireland	600 100 051	56,431,048